

2022 BOATEL FEE SCHEDULE

SEASON: APRIL 1st – NOVEMBER 15th

*Rate includes one launch/haul per day during season Annual Rate includes Winter Storage

		MONTHLY	<u>ANNUAL</u>
POWER	Up to 20'	\$430	\$3,540
POWER	21'	\$440	\$3,585
POWER	22'	\$445	\$3,635
POWER	23'	\$450	\$3,695
POWER	24'	\$495	\$4,010
POWER	25'	\$505	\$4,080
SAIL	Up to 25'	\$505	\$4,080
POWER & SAIL	26'	\$520	\$4,215
POWER & SAIL	27'	\$550	\$4,485
POWER & SAIL	28'	\$570	\$4,625
POWER	29'	\$640	\$5,055
POWER	30'	\$650	\$5,250
POWER	31'	\$695	\$5,500
POWER	32'	\$720	\$5,740
POWER	33'	\$745	\$6,060
POWER	34'	\$780	\$6,720
POWER	35'	\$815	\$7,020
POWER	36'	\$850	\$7,225

Cradle Rental: Prices are available upon request if a cradle is required

Trailer Storage: \$150.00/Month

(larger trailers may be charged at a higher rate depending on actual size)

PLEASE NOTE:

- □ Rates are based on the actual Length Over All (LOA), including bow sprit, swim platform, outboards, etc.; the manufacturer's LOA may be different.
- □ Any boat which is taller or wider than average, compared with most boats of that length, may be charged at a higher rate.
- □ No refunds for either Annual or Monthly contracts.

^{*}All rates are subject to change based on the discretion of the yard manager